
FOOD MENU

オススメ

チーズオムレツ

リンゴとクルミ、チーズのサラダ

ハムのソテーと目玉焼き

ソーセージのグリル

パテ ド カンパーニュ

生ハム  イベリコ ベジョータ
　　　　　　　　　　ハーフ

人参サラダ 660

季節のピクルス 770

ポテトフライ 660

キノコのソテー 770

キッシュロレーヌ 770

ウフマヨネーズ 660

トマトの甘酢漬け 770

ラタトゥイユ 770

ドライフルーツ 770

生ハムコロッケ 660

鴨の生ハム 770

ヒヨコ豆のフムス 770

サラミとオリーブ 770

プリッツ 380

豚バラとソーセージのシュークルート　（塩漬け醗酵キャベツ） 2750

ステークフリット ( 牛ロースのステーキ＋ポテトフライ ) 2750

牛ホホ肉の赤ワイン煮込み　（ジャガイモのピューレ添え） 2750

大和肉鶏のコンフィ（ジャガイモのソテー添え） 4400

チョコテリーヌ　770　　　　　　　　　 クレープシュゼット　1540

チーズ盛り合わせ 880~ /1p   　　　　　　  バゲット１カット　　 330

※　前菜・シャルキュトリー・チーズなど盛り合わせできます。

1320

1320

1100

990

990

2750
1540

そば粉のガレット

ムール貝の白ワイン蒸し

スパイシーナッツ

ブーダンノワール

ハムとチーズのサンドイッチ

1320

1320

880

1320

990

小皿料理

メイン料理

デザート＋ その他

こちらのメニューは 23:30 がラストオーダーとなります



・ 一部のクレジットカード、PayPayをご利用いただけます。

（Master  /  VISA /  JCB /  American Express /  Diners）

・ 18時以降は、お一人様につきカバーチャージ550円を頂戴しております。

・ 表示価格はすべて消費税（10％）込みです。

・ お客様の不注意により、店内の備品（食器・グラス類を含む）を破損された場合は、

誠に恐れ入りますが実費をご負担いただく場合がございます。

INFORMATION



FOOD MENU

Our Suggestions
・Cheese Omelette

・Mixed Salad

・Ham Steak & Egg

・Grilled Sausage

・French Country-Style Pate

・Sandwich (ham & cheese)

・Ratatouille 770

・Sautéed Mushrooms 770

・Duck Ham 770

・Egg Anchovies Mayo 660 

・Spanish Ham Croquettes 660

・Carrot Salad 660

・Vegetable Pickles 770

・Cherry Tomato Confit 770

・Salami and Olives 770

・Quiche Lorraine 770

・Hummus 770

・Dried Fruits 770

・French Fries 660

・Snacks (Pretz) 380

・Grilled Steak with French Fries 2750

・Boeuf Bourguignon (Beef Cheek Simmered in Red Wine) 2750

・Choucroute Garnie (Sauerkraut with salted Pork and Sausage) 2750

・YAMATO Nikudori Confit with Sauté Potatoes  4400
   (Premium Chicken from NARA prefecture)

※　Various assorted dishes are also available. 
           (e.g. Tpas, Cheese, Charcuterie)

1320

1320

1100

990

990

990

・Galette (ham,cheese,egg)

・Steamed Mussel

・Spicy Mixed Nuts

・French Blood Sausage

・Spanish Raw Ham  50g
   (Iberico Bellota)     25g

1320

1320

880

1320

2750
1540

・Chocolate Terrine

・Cheese

770

880~ /1p

・Crepe Suzette

・Bread (1 cut)

1540

330

Tapas

Main Dishes

Desserts & Others

Last  Call  23:30



・We accept some credit cards (Master / VISA / JCB / American Express / Dinners).

・There is a cover charge of 550 yen per guest (after 6 pm).

・The prices on this menu are included Tax 10%.

・In case of damage to items in the bar (including tableware and glassware)

caused by guests’ carelessness, we kindly ask that the cost be covered.

INFORMATION


