

FOOD MENU

こちらのメニューは 23:30 がラストオーダーとなります

— オススメ —

チーズオムレツ	1320	そば粉のガレット	1320
リンゴとクルミ、チーズのサラダ	1320	ムール貝の白ワイン蒸し	1320
ハムのソテーと目玉焼き	1100	スパイシーナッツ	880
ソーセージのグリル	990	ブーダンノワール	1320
パテ ド カンパニュ	990	ハムとチーズのサンドイッチ	990
生ハム イベリコ ベジヨータ ハーフ	2750 1540		

— 小皿料理 —

人参サラダ	660	ウフマヨネーズ	660	生ハムコロッケ	660
季節のピクルス	770	トマトの甘酢漬け	770	鴨の生ハム	770
ポテトフライ	660	ラタトウイユ	770	ヒヨコ豆のフムス	770
キノコのソテー	770	ドライフルーツ	770	サラミとオリーブ	770
キッシュロレーヌ	770			プリッツ	380

— メイン料理 —

豚バラとソーセージのシュークルート（塩漬け醸酵キャベツ）	2750
ステーキフリット（牛ロースのステーキ+ポテトフライ）	2750
牛ホホ肉の赤ワイン煮込み（ジャガイモのピューレ添え）	2750
大和肉鶏のコンフィ（ジャガイモのソテー添え）	4400

— デザート + その他 —

チョコテリーヌ	770	クレープシュゼット	1540
チーズ盛り合わせ	880~/1p	バゲット 1カット	330

※ 前菜・シャルキュトリー・チーズなど盛り合わせできます。

INFORMATION

- ・一部のクレジットカード、PayPayをご利用いただけます。
(Master / VISA / JCB / American Express / Diners)
- ・18時以降は、お一人様につきカバーチャージ550円を頂戴しております。
- ・表示価格はすべて消費税(10%)込みです。
- ・お客様の不注意により、店内の備品(食器・グラス類を含む)を破損された場合は、
誠に恐れ入りますが実費をご負担いただく場合がございます。

Last Call 23:30

FOOD MENU

※ Various assorted dishes are also available.
(e.g. Tpas, Cheese, Charcuterie)

— Our Suggestions —

• Cheese Omelette	1320	• Galette (ham,cheese,egg)	1320
• Mixed Salad	1320	• Steamed Mussel	1320
• Ham Steak & Egg	1100	• Spicy Mixed Nuts	880
• Grilled Sausage	990	• French Blood Sausage	1320
• French Country-Style Pate	990	• Spanish Raw Ham 50g (Iberico Bellota) 25g	2750
• Sandwich (ham & cheese)	990		1540

— Tapas —

• Ratatouille	770	• Carrot Salad	660	• Quiche Lorraine	770
• Sautéed Mushrooms	770	• Vegetable Pickles	770	• Hummus	770
• Duck Ham	770	• Cherry Tomato Confit	770	• Dried Fruits	770
• Egg Anchovies Mayo	660	• Salami and Olives	770	• French Fries	660
• Spanish Ham Croquettes	660			• Snacks (Pretz)	380

— Main Dishes —

- Grilled Steak with French Fries 2750
- Boeuf Bourguignon (Beef Cheek Simmered in Red Wine) 2750
- Choucroute Garnie (Sauerkraut with salted Pork and Sausage) 2750
- YAMATO Nikudori Confit with Sauté Potatoes 4400
(Premium Chicken from NARA prefecture)

— Desserts & Others —

• Chocolate Terrine	770	• Crepe Suzette	1540
• Cheese	880~ /1p	• Bread (1 cut)	330

INFORMATION

- We accept some credit cards (Master / VISA / JCB / American Express / Dinners).
- There is a cover charge of 550 yen per guest (after 6 pm).
- The prices on this menu are included Tax 10%.
- In case of damage to items in the bar (including tableware and glassware) caused by guests' carelessness, we kindly ask that the cost be covered.